34 35
IP65
330°
A
B
180°
Ø12 x 390
45 60

in the arm (230 V)
integrated (24 Vdc)
in the arm (230 V)
Fastenings CLAMP04 or B02 CLAMP04 or B02 CLAMP04 or B02
Cable PVC with Schuko plug (230 V)
neoprene (24 Vdc)
PVC with Schuko plug (230 V)
neoprene (24 Vdc)
PVC with Schuko plug (230 V)
neoprene (24 Vdc)
A Ø B
BL3 64 86
BL6 64 86
BL9 90 101 All values in mm.
Order codes
BL3.08.24 lens 8° - 24 Vdc BL6.25.24 lens 25° - 24 Vdc BL9.40.24 lens 40° - 24 Vdc
BL3.25.24 lens 25° - 24 Vdc BL6.40.24 lens 40° - 24 Vdc BL9.60.24 lens 60° - 24 Vdc
BL3.40.24 lens 40° - 24 Vdc BL6.08.230 lens 8° - 230 V BL9.08.230 lens 8° - 230 V
BL3.08.230 lens 8° - 230 V BL6.25.230 llens 25° - 230 V BL9.25.230 lens 25° - 230 V
BL3.25.230 lens 25° - 230 V BL6.40.230 lens 40° - 230 V BL9.40.230 lens 40° - 230 V
BL3.40.230 lens 40° - 230 V BL9.08.24 lens 8° - 24 Vdc BL9.60.230 lens 60° - 230 V
BL6.08.24 lens 8° - 24 Vdc BL9.25.24 lens 25° - 24 Vdc
Luminance diagrams
 TOOL BL3 (40°)  TOOL BL6 (40°)  TOOL BL9 (40°)
Manual machine tools